

WP(C) No. 691of 2019

R. Solomon

....Petitioner

-Versus-

Union of India &2Ors

....Respondents

BEFORE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LANUSUNGKUM JAMIR

16.12.2019

Mr. S. Samarjeet, learned CGC is allowed four weeks' time to file counter affidavit.

List the matter again on 27th January, 2020.

JUDGE

kim